
ПрЭВМ 108 = 6 лек + 10 лаб лек лек лек лаб лаб лаб лаб лаб
2023 июнь 12.янв 17.янв 17.янв 19.янв 19.янв 20.янв 20.янв контр зачет

1 Ахмадуллин Айнур Евгеньевич н + + + + + + 15.12.22-почта +
2 Валиуллин Айназ Маулутович + н н + + + + 01.02.23-почта +
3 Гараев Альфис Фаритович + + + + + + + 21.12.22-почта +
4 Гимаев Радэль Рамилевич н + + + + + + 19.01.23-почта +
5 Григорьев Владислав Андреевич + + + + + + + 14.12.22-почта +
6 Джалимов Тимур Шамилевич н н н н н н н
7 Зарифуллин Булат Раисович н + + н н н н
8 Зигангиров Дамир Рашитович + + + н н + + 22.02.23-почта +
9 Исангильдин Наиль Анисович + + + + + + + 20.01.23-почта +

10 Костягин Артем Михайлович + + + + + + + 14.12.22-почта +
11 Краев Артур Юрьевич + + + + + + + 15.12.22-почта +
12 Курьянов Руслан Вячеславович + + + + + + + 13.01.23-почта +
13 Лоскутов Дмитрий Владимирович + + + + + + + 21.12.22-почта +
14 Малов Артем Александрович + + + + + + + 12.01.23-почта +
15 Усманов Алмаз Дамирович + н н н н н н
16 Шарафеев Артем Альбертович + + + + + + + 15.12.22-почта +
17 Шарифуллин Нияз Гаязович + + + + + + + 13.12.22-почта +

установ гра-1,2 апрокс апрокс цикл расчцикл расч интегр интегр

ДМ лек
2023 КП 31.янв

1 Ахмадуллин Айнур Евгеньевич 137.01
2 Валиуллин Айназ Маулутович 137.02
3 Гараев Альфис Фаритович 137.03
4 Гимаев Радэль Рамилевич 147.01
5 Григорьев Владислав Андреевич 147.02
6 Джалимов Тимур Шамилевич 157.01
7 Зарифуллин Булат Раисович 157.02
8 Зигангиров Дамир Рашитович 167.01
9 Исангильдин Наиль Анисович 167.02

10 Костягин Артем Михайлович 237.01
11 Краев Артур Юрьевич 237.02
12 Курьянов Руслан Вячеславович 247.01
13 Лоскутов Дмитрий Владимирович 247.02
14 Малов Артем Александрович 257.01
15 Усманов Алмаз Дамирович 257.02
16 Шарафеев Артем Альбертович 267.01
17 Шарифуллин Нияз Гаязович 267.02

установ

САПР лек
2023 31.янв

1 Ахмадуллин Айнур Евгеньевич
2 Валиуллин Айназ Маулутович
3 Гараев Альфис Фаритович
4 Гимаев Радэль Рамилевич
5 Григорьев Владислав Андреевич
6 Джалимов Тимур Шамилевич
7 Зарифуллин Булат Раисович
8 Зигангиров Дамир Рашитович
9 Исангильдин Наиль Анисович

10 Костягин Артем Михайлович
11 Краев Артур Юрьевич
12 Курьянов Руслан Вячеславович
13 Лоскутов Дмитрий Владимирович
14 Малов Артем Александрович
15 Усманов Алмаз Дамирович
16 Шарафеев Артем Альбертович
17 Шарифуллин Нияз Гаязович

установ


